LAY

Porse

RALLYE

15.09-19.09.2020

TIME: 23:24:52
DATE: 2020-09-18
DOCUMENT: 5

BRESLAU POLAND 2020
PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION FOR LEG 4

PAGE: 1
ENDURO
DRIVER(S) NATIONALITY|  VEHICLE CLASS TEAM PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL INTERVALL REMARKS
e HUSQVARNA DAKAR TEAM o o e . i . .
1 56 PAUL SPIERINGS = LD ey ENDURO 27 AR B2 01:46:49 01:24:58 00:05:00 00:00:00 03:11:48 00:00:00  00:00:00 WPM(L)
BETA RR430
2 78 TIZIANO INTERNO I BITA Ly ENDURO RALLY POV 01:52:11 01:24:42 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:16:53 00:05:05  00:05:05
3 20 ANDRIUS LISKUS gl LTU HONDA CRF450X  ENDURO ?Ei&'AL'ST RACING  (1.56:13 01:27:55 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:24:08 00:12:20  00:07:15
4 42 FRANK MODL - GAS GAS RALLYE  p\pyro GAS GAS SHOT-EFFECT (150441 01:32:37 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:37:19 00:25:31  00:13:11
EC 300 RACING
5 77 MATTHEW GIRD - GASGAS FS ENDURO KIEDROWSKI RACING ~ 02:07:33 01:33:35 00:03:00 00:00:00 03:41:09 00:29:21  00:03:50 OVERSPEED
6 39 EDUARD HILLEBRAND === NLD EE’%%VARNA ENDURO AMBIANCE RALLY TEAM 02:14:27 01:33:01 00:05:30 00:00:00 03:47:28 00:35:40  00:06:19 OVERSPEED, WPM(L)
7 74 PETER FISCHER -y KTM 450 EXC ENDURO PFEXTREME 02:15:46 01:38:08 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:53:54 00:42:06  00:06:26
8 81 ROB VAN VEGCHEL ™= NLD KTM 450 EXC ENDURO VAN VEGCHEL RACING ~ 02:22:40 01:33:23 00:05:00 00:00:00 03:56:03 00:44:15  00:02:09 WPM(L)
9 43 TOMASZ MANKOWSKI g POL KTM LC8 ENDURO MALOOFFU 02:14:44 01:43:24 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:58:08 00:46:20  00:02:05
10 1 MIRJAM POL — ZggQVARNA FE  ENDURO TRUCK TEAM HOLTEN  02:30:43 01:29:29 00:05:00 00:00:00 04:00:13 00:48:25  00:02:05 WPM(1)
11 79 ?r'\E"LF;'ETER VAN DER e | 1 KTM EXC-F 350  ENDURO ?r'\E"LF;'ETER VAN DER  5.26:32 01:46:47 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:13:20 01:01:32  00:13:07
12 55 GENTE VAN == NLD oo \BERGFE  ENDURO CAR CASTING HOLLAND 02:37:10 01:37:12 00:02:40 00:00:00 04:14:22 01:02:34  00:01:02 OVERSPEED
13 12 JOSEF KRUPOP -y KTM EXC ENDURO JK RACING 02:22:48 01:53:43 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:16:31 01:04:43  00:02:09
14 19 BERND VON OSTEN M pey KTM 500 EXC ENDURO BERLINDURO 02:24:40 02:01:33 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:26:14 01:14:26  00:09:43
15 35 JUSTIN GERLACH M pgy KTM EXC 450 ENDURO BERLINDURO 02:42:03 01:50:18 00:02:20 00:00:00 04:32:22 01:20:34  00:06:08 OVERSPEED
16 17 MATTHIAS HAIDT gy KTM EXC 525 ENDURO BERLINDURO 02:28:26 02:06:59 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:35:26 01:23:38  00:03:04
17 54 JENS DETHLOFF - HUSQVARNA 701  ENDURO DR BIG 02:31:39 02:09:53 00:25:00 00:00:00 04:41:33 01:29:45  00:06:07 WPM(5)
18 41 ULF MARKGRAF -y BMW G 450 RR  ENDURO NORDOST 211 02:48:25 01:56:39 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:45:04 01:33:16  00:03:31
19 40 STEPHAN GAPPA - BETA RR 430 ENDURO NORDOST 211 02:45:14 02:00:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:46:11 01:34:23  00:01:07
20 68 SEBASTIAN BRANDT MEE ppy EgOSQVARNA FE  ENDURO FLAT TEAM 02:50:59 02:18:15 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:09:14 01:57:26  00:23:03
KONRAD SUZUKI DRZ400 ZOMBIESQUIRREL - o . . e s e
21 49 KON ETS - o ENDURO ZV0 I 02:54:30 02:31:18 00:00:00 00:00:00 05:25:49 02:14:01  00:16:35
— HUSABERG FE o o o - o L o
22 18 GEERT VAN AAKEN == NLD oo ENDURO GVA TECHNIEK 03:07:25 02:19:12 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:26:38 02:14:50  00:00:49 WPM(L)
23 28 ANDREAS VOGT -y YAMAHA XT 660 2 £\ pyro ZOMBIESQUIRREL 03:30:00 04:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 07:30:00 04:18:12  02:03:22 MAXTIME, DNF,

TENERE

RACING

VCP(7)



XXC

PARTIAL DNS,

24 76 PHILIPP KUNZ E3cHe KTM EXC ENDURO KUNZ-DACHTECH.CH  02:29:22 05:40:00 00:05:00 00:00:00 08:09:22 04:57:34  00:39:22 A
25 9 AIEKSANDER mmm POL HUSQVARNA 701 ENDURO AL XANPER 680 RALLY 65.47:09 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 08:27:09 05:15:21  00:17:47 PARTIAL DNS
26 46 STEVE HOFMANN -y KTM 350 EXC-F ENDURO SH RALLYE TEAM 03:35:00 05:40:00 00:05:00 00:00:00 09:15:00 06:03:12  00:47:51 MAXTI'D'\&ES' PWAE“TA'(%
27 63 JAAP KNOBBE — ] KTM 400 EXC ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP ~ 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 06:18:12  00:15:00 NP PART'A\L/CDP'\('S)'
28 71 RUEDIGER KAPE -y KTM EXC ENDURO NORD RACING 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 06:18:12  00:15:00 °N©» PART'A\L/CDP'\(‘%
29 60 ONNO KOK =—=NLD YAMAHA WR450  ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP  04:00:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:40:00 06:28:12  00:10:00 NP PART'A\L/CDP'\('S)'
30 38 JOERG BOHM -y KTM EXC 450 ENDURO NORDOST 211 04:30:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 10:10:00 06:58:12  00:30:00 °N©» PART'A\L/CDP'\(‘S)'
31 62 RAYMOND ROEKAMP ===\ p ZAMAHA WR 450 ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP — 04:40:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 10:20:00 07:08:12  00:10:00 D°NF PART'A\L/CE:)'\(‘%’
JAN VAN — o o - - - o o DNF, PARTIAL DNS,
32 59 N VAN o _— YAMAHA WR450  ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP  05:20:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:00:00 07:48:12  00:40:00 e
— on- - . . - . . DNF, PARTIAL DNS,
33 61 THEO KNOBBE — YAMAHA WR450  ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP  05:20:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:00:00 07:48:12  00:40:00 e
— - - o o o e o DNF, PARTIAL DNS,
34 64 TOM KNOBBE —_— YAMAHA WR 450 ENDURO JAN VAN MIDDELKOOP  05:20:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 11:00:00 07:48:12  00:40:00 S
35 26 HEINO SCHILLER -y KTM EXC F-450  ENDURO ZITZEWITZ.COM 07:00:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:40:00 09:28:12  01:40:00 DNS
36 37 THOMAS DINSE - BETA RR430 ENDURO NORDOST 211 07:00:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:40:00 09:28:12  01:40:00 DNS
37 72 MICHAEL SCHUTTEL ™= NiD ESOSQVARNA FE  ENDURO RALLY TEAM SCHUTTEL 07:00:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:40:00 09:28:12  01:40:00 DNS
ATV
DRIVER(S)  |NATIONALITY VEHICLE CLASS TEAM PENALTY| BONUS | TOTAL INTERVALL|  REMARKS
ADOMAS CFMOTO FACTORY . L . o o . o
ol Bl e e - LTU CFMOTO CFORCE Aty MO 02:00:16 01:31:52 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:32:08 00:00:00  00:00:00
GRA GRISOUILLE o o - e . o -
2 70 GAETAN MARTINEZ [§ I FRA CAN AM RENEGADE ATV R R g 01:59:01 01:34:24 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:33:26 00:01:18  00:01:18
DANIEL RADZIO POLARIS SCRAMBLER S . o o o o o o
= B ey s POL Do G ILER S ATV POLARISPINGWIN  01:55:29 01:39:36 00:00:00 00:00:00 03:35:05 00:02:57  00:01:39
ARKADIUSZ s . . o a s a-
a go AROL s POL POLARIS SCRAMBLER S ATV  LINDNER 91 02:11:27 01:31:45 00:05:00 00:00:00 03:43:13 00:11:05  00:08:08 WPM(L)
5 30 EQQASZAILSDAS - LTU CAM-AM BOMBARDIER ATV ?E/EEA'AL'ST RACING  5.16:10 01:33:25 00:05:00 00:00:00 03:49:35 00:17:27  00:06:22 WPM(L)
FREGANS
634 [ROANS TEN YAMAHA 700 R ATV NMV TOP FUEL 02:24:42 01:50:01 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:14:43 00:42:35  00:25:08
ROBERT POLARIS SCRAMBLER S o o . . . . .
716 oot s POL e ATV POLARIS PINGWIN  02:43:08 01:41:25 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:24:34 00:52:26  00:09:51
8 22 gg(')%%H AAG = \LD YAMAHA RAPTOR RALLY ATV  ID RALLY-RACING 02:28:54 01:58:13 00:00:10 00:00:00 04:27:07 00:54:59  00:02:33 OVERSPEED
9 33 EERTOEI\TESCHILD = \LD YAMAHA 700RALLY ATV PG QUADRACING 02:31:16 02:01:03 00:02:40 00:00:00 04:32:19 01:00:11  00:05:12 OVERSPEED
10 10 ANTON KOLOSOV M pEy R R A (NE R 02:30:10 02:26:06 00:14:40 00:00:00 04:56:17 01:24:09  00:23:58 VCP, OVERSPEED



FRANZ JOSEF

MADHEAD RACING

11 58 Cone 1OSF -y ARCTIC CAT 1000 H2 atv MO 02:50:55 02:07:38 00:00:00 00:00:00 04:58:33 01:26:25  00:02:16

12 27 ANDREAS GANSS M bc YAMAHA RAPTOR 700 ATV  ANDREAS 02:45:32 02:17:04 00:02:10 00:00:00 05:02:36 01:30:28  00:04:03 OVERSPEED
NICOLAS GRA GRISOUILLE o o . . o . .

13 65 NI OOLAS TR POLARIS SCRAMBLER ATV R O TuRE  02:20:01 02:45:39 00:00:30 00:00:00 05:05:41 01:33:33  00:03:05 OVERSPEED
14 21 IWAN WACHTEL ™ ey CAN-AM OUTLANDER ATV  LIMBURG 03:06:29 02:12:57 00:05:00 00:00:00 05:19:26 01:47:18  00:13:45 WPM(1)
15 20 ANDREJ TERMER M pEyj CAN-AM RENEGADE 1000 ATV  LIMBURG 03:14:21 02:16:04 00:06:00 00:00:00 05:30:26 01:58:18  00:11:00 OVERSPEED
ol . AR . Gy R i Ge o flE DNF, PARTIAL
16 14 ANDREAS GAUS M pr, CAN-AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV  LIMBURG 03:40:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:20:00 05:47:52  03:49:34 AT s
17 23 VIKTOR ABERMIT W pEy CAN-AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV  TEAM LIMBURG 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 05:57:52  00:10:00 DSE’SP’\*/EL'(%
— - - . o N o o DNF, PARTIAL
18 51 MICHAEL DE HAAN == NLD CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV  NORD RACING 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 05:57:52  00:10:00 RS
. - . . . . L DNF, PARTIAL
19 52 MATHIAS PUSCH I iy CAN AM OUTLANDER 1000 ATV  NORD RACING 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 05:57:52  00:10:00 s )
MARCEL e N - - o - o DNF, PARTIAL
20 57 MARCEL cen ™ DEU CAN AM RENEGADE 800 ATV  NORD RACING 03:50:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 09:30:00 05:57:52  00:10:00 s s
21 45 ANDRZEJ PIERON gy POL CAN AM RENEGADE LYMON ATV ATV JANOSIK 07:00:00 05:40:00 00:00:00 00:00:00 12:40:00 09:07:52  03:10:00 DNS

Bonus and penalties are already part of the times. NEW: For easier understanding, we are not including DNF / DNS in the penalty field anymore and GE*%)‘TRAG
indicate this only via remarks.



